‘p Grammar

KELLYVILLE

Morning Service

Seven Hills Rd After Hilda

Seven Hills Rd Before Solar Ave
Bella Vista Station

Balmoral T-Way

Samantha Riley After Macquarie Ave
Windsor Rd After Samantha Riley
Acres Rd after Diana Ave
Greenwood After Womboyne
Wrights Rd Before Jonquil Av
Creen Rd After Wrights Rd

Green Rd Ted Pike Reserve
Northholm Grammar

Afternoon Service

Northholm Grammar

Green Rd Ted Pike Reserve
Wrights Rd After Green

Wrights Rd After St Pauls
Greenwood Rd Before Acres
Acres Rd after Diana Ave
Windsor Rd Before Samantha Riley
S Riley After Gainsford Dr
Balmoral T-Way

Bella Vista Station

Seven Hills Rd After Bingara Cres
Seven Hills Rd Before Hilda

Northholm Grammar School
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x| | Northholm

Time
7.00am
7.02am
7.10am
7.12am
7.16am
7.18am
7.22am
7.24am
7.29am
7.32am
7.34am
8.10am

Time
3.00pm
3.35pm
3.38pm
3.40pm
3.45pm
3.47pm
3.49pm
3.51pm
3.57pm
3.59pm
4.07pm
4.09pm

admin@northholm.nsw.edu.au | northholm.nsw.edu.au



