

KELLYVILLE

Morning Service	Time
Seven Hills Rd After Hilda	7.00am
Seven Hills Rd Before Solar Ave	7.02am
Bella Vista Station	7.10am
Balmoral T-Way	7.12am
Samantha Riley After Macquarie Ave	7.16am
Windsor Rd After Samantha Riley	7.18am
Acres Rd after Diana Ave	7.22am
Greenwood After Womboyne	7.24am
Wrights Rd Before Jonquil Av	7.29am
Green Rd After Wrights Rd	7.32am
Green Rd Ted Pike Reserve	7.34am
Northholm Grammar	8.10am

Afternoon Service	Time
Northholm Grammar	3.00pm
Green Rd Ted Pike Reserve	3.35pm
Wrights Rd After Green	3.38pm
Wrights Rd After St Pauls	3.40pm
Greenwood Rd Before Acres	3.45pm
Acres Rd after Diana Ave	3.47pm
Windsor Rd Before Samantha Riley	3.49pm
S Riley After Gainsford Dr	3.51pm
Balmoral T-Way	3.57pm
Bella Vista Station	3.59pm
Seven Hills Rd After Bingara Cres	4.07pm
Seven Hills Rd Before Hilda	4.09pm